
 

 

PR NO: 151009(Road) 

PUBLISH DATE:10/11/2016 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PLANNING AND INVESTIGATION DIVISION 

ROAD CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT (RCD),RANCHI 

                                                            NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Letter of invitation (LOI) no-08/2016-17 

1st call 

e-Tender Ref No- RCD/PID / RAN/ 08/947                                 Dated- 31-10-2016  

 

 

1- 

 

 

Name Of Work 

Preparation of Detailed project Report (DPR) for Widening  

and strengthening /Reconstruction of Existing Pavement to 

Two Lane with Paved Shoulder  including Replacement of  

Culverts and Bridges of 1.)Lohardagga-Karro Road (including 

Circuit House to BS college Road) Tentative Length-28 km. 2) 

Kuru-Chanpi-Nawadi Road- Tentative Length-22 km. 

3.)Lohardagga-Banari Road- Tentative Length-40 km. in the 

State of Jharkhand (Package-1) 

2- Tentative Length 90 km  

3- Period of Completion of Work 90 Days 

4- Last date of submission of bids               :     29.11.2016, not later than 15.00 hrs 

5- Date of Publication of Tender on website               

:     
10.11.2016 at 10.00AM 

6- Name of Tender inviting Office               :     OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PLANNING & INVESTIGATION DIVISION 

ROAD CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT(RCD), 

RANCHI-834002 

7- Help Line no. of e-Procurement Office               94311-65712 

8- Help Line no. of e-Procurement Cell                0651-2401010 

9 e-mail ID eepircdranchi@nic.in 

   For more information Please visit the Site %& http://jharkhandtenders.gov.in 

 

-- 

                                                                            EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

                                                                            PLANNING & INVESTIGATION DIVISION 

                                                                     ROAD CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT(RCD), 

                                                                RANCHI-834002 

 

 

 

 

 

         


